Social Justice Ireland

Planning & Delivering a Fairer Future: Values, Democracy and

Service Provision - November 18, 2014

Timetable

Chairperson: Michael Clifford

8.45

9.25

9.30

11.00

11.30

13.00

14.00

14.45

15.15

16.45

17.15

Registration
Opening Remarks

Vision & Values — Public Services & Infrastructure
Michelle Murphy, Sean Healy & Brigid Reynolds

Recovery & Transformation: Investing in a new Social Contract
Sean ORiain

TEA/COFFEE

Germany the sick Man of Europe. Why the ‘German model’
cannot - and should not — be a template for other countries.

Tomas Fazi
Public Capital Investment and Public Private Partnerships in
Ireland 2000-2014: A Review of the issues and performance
Eoin Reeves

LUNCH

Welfare, Regulation and Democracy
Colin Scott

TEA/COFFEE

Five point Plan for Ireland: Round Table Discussion
Conor Killeen
Patricia O’Hara

Fred Powell
David Begg

Close of Conference

AGM of Social Justice Ireland

Social Justice Ireland Social Policy Conference



