Social Justice Ireland

Planning & Delivering a Fairer Future: Values, Democracy and Service Provision - November 18, 2014

Timetable

Chairperson: Michael Clifford	
8.45	Registration
9.25	Opening Remarks
9.30	Vision & Values – Public Services & Infrastructure Michelle Murphy, Sean Healy & Brigid Reynolds
	Recovery & Transformation: Investing in a new Social Contract Seán ŌRiain
11.00	TEA/COFFEE
11.30	Germany the sick Man of Europe. Why the 'German model' cannot — and should not — be a template for other countries.
	Tomas Fazi
	Public Capital Investment and Public Private Partnerships in Ireland 2000-2014: A Review of the issues and performance Eoin Reeves
13.00	LUNCH
14.00	Welfare, Regulation and Democracy Colin Scott
14.45	TEA/COFFEE
15.15	Five point Plan for Ireland: Round Table Discussion Conor Killeen Patricia O'Hara Fred Powell David Begg
16.45	Close of Conference
17.15	AGM of Social Justice Ireland